
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 

509.625.6350 
 

Monday, July 25, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Contract Extension with Spokane Regional Chamber of Commerce dba Greater 
Spokane Incorporated for Federal Lobbying Services ($18,000) and Business 
Recruitment Assistance ($28,220). Total contract amount─$46,220. (OPR 2015-0584) 
(Deferred from the June 20, 2016, Agenda) 

b. First Reading ORD C35416 changing the zone for property located below the bluff, 
southwest of Hatch Road as it curves eastward and becomes 57th Avenue in the 
City and County of Spokane, State of Washington, by amending the Official Zoning 
Map to show a Planned Unit Development Overlay Zone for said property. (Deferred 
from the August 22, 2016, Agenda) 

 
Monday, August 1, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 1, 2016, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 8, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on vacation of Myrtle Street, between Sprague Avenue and the railroad 
right-of-way as requested by Pardun Properties, LLC. (East Central Neighborhood) 
(RES 2016-0060) (Adopted at July 11, 2016, Agenda) 

 
Monday, August 15, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on vacation of portions of North Center Street, North Crescent Drive, Ross 
Court, Hamlin Street, and a portion of a nearby alley, as requested by Avista. 
(RES 2016-0057) (Deferred from July 25, 2016). 

 
Monday, August 22, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 29, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 6, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 6, 2016, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, September 12, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 19, 2016 Town Hall Meeting (Northeast Community Center; 4001 N. Cook St.) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session 
 
Monday, September 26, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 3, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 



Monday, October 10, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 17, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 24, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 31, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 21, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 28, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. First Reading Ordinance C35393 relating to refund of comprehensive plan 
amendment processing fees; amending section 08.02.0692 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code (Deferred from May 23, 2016, Agenda) 

 
Monday, December 5, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 12, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 19, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 26, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, December 27, 2016, has been canceled. (There is 
no meeting on Monday, December 26, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Christmas Day holiday.) 


